
Solicitation Name WTA Solicitation Number Company Name City State/Province Primary Contact Name Primary Contact Phone E-mail DBE/SBE Type
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Affinity Grant Insights LLC Moscow  ID Maureen Bonnefin (208) 310-3647 maureen@affinitygrants.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP BidNet Albany  NY Nancy Rivers (800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP California Consulting Inc. El Segundo CA Steve Samuelian (323)728-9002 steve@californiaconsulting.org
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP CJIS GROUP Crawfordville  FL Kelsie Stephens (850) 926-9800 Ext. 214 region3@cjisgroup.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Collaborative Partners Initiative, LLC PUYALLUP WA Tracy Engels 2538419647 tengels@thecpin.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Deltek Herndon  VA Source Management (703) 885-9000 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP DevCare Solutions Westerville  OH Ramkumar Regupathy (614) 221-2277 rfp@devcare.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP e.Republic, Inc. Folsom  CA Mary Lamoreaux (916) 932-1300 mlamoreaux@erepublic.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Elegant Enterprise-Wide Solutions, Inc. Chantilly  VA Priyanka Arora (703) 609-0215 bids@elegantsolutions.us
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Eleventh House Solutions Easton MD Gina Williams 541-788-1507 gina@eleventhhousesolutions.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Elite Textile Trading LLC Suzhou  MA Cindy hua (323) 300-8377 elite@elitetex.us
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Finanzas Group LLC Portland  OR Anthony Lebron (305) 323-4731 Alebron@finanzasllc.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Fred Poyner IV Issaquah  WA Fred Poyner IV (360) 853-3337 fredpoyner4@gmail.com SB-V

Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Haley & Aldrich, Inc. Seattle WA Deanna Waterhouse 2068025566
dwaterhouse@haleyaldrich.com
jcoppola@haleyaldrich.com

Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Jason Petrait Seattle  WA Jason Petrait (206) 384-0829 jason@aspectworks.net SB
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP LA OFICINA YAKIMA  WA BERTHA ALICIA SALINAS (509) 225-9921 BTALICIAGARZA@LAOFICINA.BIZ SB
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Grand Junction  CO Eric Johnson (302) 450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me SB
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Prime Vendor Inc. Wilmington  NC Laurie Melnick (800) 746-9554 Ext. 0000 laurie@prime-vendor.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP SevenOutsource Newark  DE Steve Walse (315) 308-7852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP SMARTPROCURE INC. Boca Raton  FL Ron Bjornsson (954) 420-9900 dparisi@govspend.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP The Athena Group, LLC Olympia  WA Kate King (360) 754-1954 info@athenaplace.com W-SB
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP UpWords Spokane Washington Lisette Walser 5094136528 lisette.walser@gmail.com
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP WA Association for Infant Mental Health Seattle  WA myra bicknell (206) 729-5111 admin@wa-aimh.org SB
Grants Specialist 2023 - 045 RFP Witt O'Brien's, LLC Houston  TX Leads Capture (281) 320-9796 leads@wittobriens.com

SolicitationVendorList_2023613 - 6/13/2023 3:40:16 PM UTC


